
Botony 11th MTW Timing - 9:30 AM - 10:50 AM

Chapters name Dates Day
Orientaion 6 Nov Wednesday

Cell the unit of life 11 Nov Monday
Cell the unit of life 12 Nov Tuesday
Cell the unit of life 13 Nov Wednesday
Cell the unit of life 18 Nov Monday
Cell the unit of life 19 Nov Tuesday
Cell the unit of life 20 Nov Wednesday

Biomolecules 25 Nov Monday
Biomolecules 26 Nov Tuesday
Biomolecules 27 Nov Wednesday
Biomolecules 2 Dec Monday
Biomolecules 3 Dec Tuesday

Cell cycle and cell division 4 Dec Wednesday
Cell cycle and cell division 9 Dec Monday
Cell cycle and cell division 10 Dec Tuesday

Living world 11 Dec Wednesday
Morphology of flowering plants 16 Dec Friday
Morphology of flowering plants 17 Dec Saturday



Morphology of flowering plants 18 Dec Monday
Morphology of flowering plants 23 Dec Tuesday

Anatomy of flowering plants 24 Dec Wednesday
Anatomy of flowering plants 30 Dec Thursday
Anatomy of flowering plants 31 Dec Friday

Plant growth and development 6 Jan Monday Photosynthesis in higher plants

4

17 Jan
Plant growth and development 7 Jan Tuesday Photosynthesis in higher plants 18 Jan

Biological classification 8 Jan Wednesday Photosynthesis in higher plants 20 Jan
Biological classification 13 Jan Monday Photosynthesis in higher plants 21 Jan
Biological classification 15 Jan Wednesday Respiration in plants

3
22 Jan

Plant Kingdom 20 Jan Monday Respiration in plants 23 Jan
Plant Kingdom 21 Jan Tuesday Respiration in plants 24 Jan
Plant Kingdom 22 Jan Wednesday


